February 24, 2019:
"I was obliged to be industrious. Whoever is equally industrious will succeed equally well.”
— Johann Sebastian Bach
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(Full-page version)

Composer
Dvorak
Heinichen
Mozart
Hovhaness
Schmidt
Beethoven
Dvorak
Buxtehude
Ravel
Perkinson
Khachaturian
Bach

Bizet

Elgar
Mahler
Haydn
Purcell
Graener

Schubert

Traditional
Sibelius
Vivaldi
Saint-Saéns
Albinoni

Tuma

Close Window

Title

Festival March

Concerto in G

Symphony No. 36 in C, K. 425 “Linz”
Sonata for Harp, Op. 127

Notre Dame: Selections

String Quartet No. 10 in E flat, Op. 74 "Harp"
Serenade in D minor for Winds, Op. 44

Trio Sonata No. 6 in D minor, BuxWV 257
Gaspard de la nuit

Generations (Sinfonietta No. 2 for Strings)
Suite ~ Masquerade

Two-part Inventions

Children's Games (Jeux d'enfants) for piano, four hands
Polonia, Op. 76

3rd mvt (Adagio) ~ Symphony No. 4 in G
Overture ~ Lo Speziale

Music ~ "Distressed Innocence, or The Princess of Persia"
Suite, Op. 63

Songs of the Mill (Das Mllerin)

Fill Music: anncr selects

O What a Beautiful City!

Rakastava (The Lover), Op. 14

Concerto in D, RV 94

String Quartet in E minor, Op. 112

Adagio in G minor

Lytaniae Lauretanae

Performers

Prague Symphony/Belohlavek
Musica Antiqua Cologne/Goebel
Berlin Philharmonic/Abbado
Yolanda Kondonassis

Budapest Symphony/Halasz
Alban Berg Quartet

Munich Wind Academy/Brezina
Trio Sonnerie

Martha Argerich

Chicago Sinfonietta/Freeman
Scottish National Orchestra/Jarvi
Angela Hewitt

Katia and Marielle Labeque
London Philharmonic/Boult
Vienna Philharmonic/Maazel
Dresden State Orchestra/Sinopoli
Chatham Baroque
Shostac/Perry

Leslie Howard

Anderson/Rupp

English String Orchestra/Boughton

Musical Offering

Viotti Quartet

Paillard Chamber Orchestra/Paillard

Prague Madrigalists/Baxa

Record Label
Supraphon
Archiv

Sony Classical
Telarc

Marco Polo
EMI

Orfeo

ASV

Philips

Cedille
Chandos
Hyperion
Philips

EMI

CBS
Masterworks

EMI

Dorian
Recordings

Harmonie

Hyperion

RCA Victor Red
Seal

Nimbus
Nonesuch
Erato
RCA

Fermata

Stock
Number

7922
437 549
66859
80530
8.223119
47133
051 831
GAU 110
456 700
066
8542
66746
420 159
69207
39072
56535
90309
3002

66957/9

0902663306

5169

79067

88243

60011

0001-2231

Barcode

T49880018028031

028943754927
074646685921
089408053023
N/A
7777471332
N/A
5011975011026
028945670027
735131906623
5014682854221
034571167466
028942015920
07777692072
07464390722
724355653529
053479030924
098901300220

034571169576

090266330621
083603516925
N/A
08908882432
090266001125

8594005380158
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Saint-Saéns

Goss
Victoria
Raminsh
Dett
Clausen

Willan

Tyberg

Handel

Tallis

Bach
Blow
Sowerby
Vivaldi
Bertoni
Dvorak
Wesley
Bridge
Chopin
Larsson
Chausson
Gottschalk

Wagner

Rubinstein,
Anton

Vivaldi

Tchaikovsky

O salutaris hostia

SING FOR JOY

Praise, my soul, the King of Heaven
Lauda Sion

Ave Maria

Don't be weary, traveler

Prayer

Prelude on Aberystwyth

GSM Commentary: Douglas Dodson

Kyrie ~ Mass in F

How dark, O Lord, are Thy decrees ~ Jeptha

Spem in Alium

Cantata 181, "Leichtgesinnte Flattergeister"

The glorious day is come

Carillon

Laudate pueri Dominum, RV 600
Miserere

Prague Waltzes

Symphony No. 3 in A

Chamber Concerto for Piano and Strings
Scherzo No. 4 in E, Op. 54

A Winter's Tale, Op. 18

Symphony in B flat, Op. 20

Grand Fantasia Triumfal

Overture ~ Rienzi

Piano Concerto No. 4 in D minor, Op. 70
Concerto in C, RV 558

Violin Concerto in D, Op. 35
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Stefan Johannes Bleicher

Tracey/Choir of Liverpool
Cathedral/Poulter

Choir of Westminster
Cathedral/Cleobury

Graham/Vancouver Chamber
Choir/Washburn

Quire Cleveland/Duffin
Kansas City Chorale/Bruffy
Patrick Wedd

Douglas Dodson

Jacobson/South Dakota
Chorale/Schmidt

Howard University Choir/Handel
Festival Orchestra of
Washington/Simon

Pro Cantione Antiqua/Brown

Holland Boys' Choir/Netherlands
Bach Collegium/Leusink

Parley of Instruments/Playford
Consort/Holman

Robert Parris

Marshall/Concertgebouw Chamber
Orchestra/Negri

Stockholm Radio Chorus; I Solisti
Veneti

Prague Symphony/Belohlavek

Milton Keynes Chamber
Orchestra/Wetton

Rosenberger/Moscow Chamber
Orchestra/Orbelian

Ivan Moravec

New York Scandia
Symphony/Matson

Belgian Radio Symphony/Serebrier
Ortiz/Royal Philharmonic/Atzmon

MET Orchestra/Levine

Banowetz/Czecho-Slovak State
Philharmonic/Stankovsky

English Concert/Pinnock

Arte Nova

Priory

Argo

Grouse

Quire Cleveland
Chandos

Naxos

Pentatone

Arabesque

MCA
Brilliant Classics

Hyperion

Premier
Recordings

Philips
Erato

Denon

Unicorn-
Kanchana

Delos
Dorian
Centaur
Chandos
London
DG

Marco Polo

Archiv

Zukerman/Israel Philharmonic/Mehta CBS

350880

1180

410 005

306

104

5105

8.557375

5186584

76538

5847

94050

66770

1039

432 091

75389

7922

9098

3263

90140

2607

8369

414 348

435 874

8.223382

415 674

44643

723721204259

5028612211800
028941000521
778224241829
888295147330
095115510520

747313237524

n/a

02363506538

076732584729
5028421940502
034571167701
X000J4HOTH
028943209120
089088538926
4988001028031
053068939822
013491326320
053479014023
044747260723
n/a
028941434821
028943857426
4891030233829
028941567420

07464446432



15:01 Now! Suk Fantastic Scherzo, Op. 25 Czech Philharmonic/Belohlavek Chandos 8897 095115889725
15:16 B Mozart Symphony in B flat, K. 45b ARy @fF i M-l Philips 422 601 028942250123
Now! Fields/Marriner
15:29 %%v' Beethoven Piano Trio in D, Op. 70 No. 1 "Ghost" Trio Elegiaque Brilliant Classics 94327 5028421943275
16:01 %&/' Debussy Children's Corner BBC National Orchestra of Wales BBC Music MM209 n/a
16:20 %%v' Busoni Sarabande ~ Doktor Faust, Op. 51 Hong Kong Philharmonic/Wong Naxos 8.555373 747313537327
16:32 %ﬁ, Arensky Piano Trio No. 1 in D minor, Op. 32 Cardenes/Solow/Golabek Delos 3056 013491305622
17:01 BYW. " pyorak Cello Concerto in B minor, Op. 104 e Decca 0019766 028947857051
Now! Philharmonic/Belohlavek
17:40 %%v' Berlioz Overture ~ Beatrice and Benedict Dresden State Orchestra/Davis RCA 65839 828766583922
17:50 Buy. Fill Music: anncr selects
Now!
PREVIEW! 18:01 %%v' Strauss Jr. Overture ~ The Gypsy Baron Vienna Philharmonic/Thielemann Sony Classical 19075902892 190759028926

. Buy . . o . - . DUX Recording
18:10 Now! Falla Ritual Fire Dance ~ El amor brujo (Love, the Magician) Katarzyna Musial " 1448 5902547014487
18:15 %’&“ Tavener Song for Athene Voces 8 Decca 0029601 028948346707
18:23 %%v' Price Symphony No. 1 in E minor Fort Smith Symphony/Jeter Naxos 8.559827 636943982723
Interview: TheClassicalStation's Rob Kennedy speaks with Dr. Verena
19:02 Buy. Moesenbichler-Bryant and Dr. Rodney Wynkoop of Duke University
’ Now! about the Durham Medical Orchestra and Durham Choral Society's
upcoming concert.
19:10 %’&“ Glass To the Sea ~ Itaipu Atlanta Symphony & Chorus/Shaw  Sony Classical 46352 07464463522
19:17 Buy Albéniz Cordoba ~ Spanish Songs, Op. 232 Katarzyna Musial N 5902547014487
Now! Producers
19:24 Bw Mendelssohn Violin Concerto in E minor, Op. 64 SPIEEE il T ClEmIET Linn 614 691062061476
Now! Orchestra
19:54 %&&“ Hession She Walks in Beauty Voces 8 Decca 0029601 028948346707
20:00 %%v' Respighi The Fountains of Rome Buffalo Philharmonic/Falletta Naxos 8.574013 747313401376
20:17 %’&“ Berlioz Harold in Italy, Op. 16 Power/Bergen Philharmonic/Manze Hyperion 68193 034571281933
wavelengths 20:58 Buy. Eidelman Symphony for Orchestra and Two Pianos McHaIe/Postgr/London Enotes Music 001 192914975458
Now! Symphony/Eidelman
21:28 %’&" Hailstork Symphony No. 1 Virginia Symphony/Falletta Naxos 8.559722 636943972229
21:50 Buy. Argento Valentino Dances Schimmel/Minnesota Orchestra/Oue Referer_lce 91 030911109127
Now! Recordings
Peaceful . Buy. . Root/Niesemann/Mozzafiato
Reflections 22:02 Now! Haydn Notturno No. 2 in F /L'Archibudeli Sony 62878 074146287828
22:12 Buy Beethoven Cantata on the death of Emperor Joseph II BRI TS EE) R T Hyperion 66880 034571168807
Now! Orchestra/Best
22:54 %“’;V, I'\gf]‘a’rz Rupert  passacaglia in B flat Musica Antiqua Cologne/Goebel  Archiv 453 418 028945341828
. Buy. . Parley of Instruments/Playford .
23:03 Now! Draghi From harmony, from heavenly harmony B e Hyperion 66770 034571167701
23:44 %ﬁ, Guilmant Noel languedocien, Communion No. 2 in F minor, Op. 60 Robert Delcamp Naxos 8.557614 747313261420
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